2026 REALTOR® Engagement and Diversity Committee Roster

End Date
11/9/2026
11/13/2028
11/9/2026
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
11/9/2026
11/13/2028
11/15/2027
11/10/2026
11/9/2026
11/10/2026
11/15/2027
11/15/2027
11/15/2027
11/13/2028
11/10/2026
11/15/2027
11/13/2028
11/13/2028

11/9/2026

11/9/2026

11/9/2026
11/11/2029
11/11/2029

Position
Chair
Vice Chair
1st District
1st District
1st District
1st District
1st District
2nd District
2nd District
2nd District
2nd District
3rd District
3rd District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District
4th District

President

EC Liaison

AE Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison

First Name
Shirley
Endia
Sandy

Franchaska
Tarsha
Penny
Sharon
Gloria
Robin
Ayanna
Edna
Corey
Jamie
Angela
Arlana
Cynthia

Kandace
William
Erica

DeShawn
Allison
Jill
Tonitia
Beth

Last Name

Hairston-Knox

Banks
Lane
Brown
Jones
Leech
Lipsey
Hodge
Lea
Lipsey
Murray
Deyamport
Hanry
Chambliss
Hargrave
Joachim
Monsivais
Thaggard
Young

Davis
Spencer
Bishop
Griffin
Hansen

City
Meridian
Ridgeland
Olive Branch
Pascagoula
Southaven
Amory
Columbus
Flowood
Grenada
Madison
Natchez
Flowood
Ridgeland
Picayune
Gulfport
Gulfport
Laurel
Hattiesburg
Gulfport

Hattiesburg
Hernando
Vicksburg

Jackson
Jackson



