

## 2026 REALTOR® Engagement and Diversity Committee Roster

<b>End Date</b>	<b>Position</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>City</b>
11/9/2026	Chair	Shirley	Hairston-Knox	Meridian
11/13/2028	Vice Chair	Endia	Banks	Ridgeland
11/9/2026	1st District	Sandy	Lane	Olive Branch
11/13/2028	1st District	Franchaska	Brown	Pascagoula
11/15/2027	1st District	Tarsha	Jones	Southaven
11/9/2026	1st District	Penny	Leech	Amory
11/13/2028	1st District	Sharon	Lipsey	Columbus
11/15/2027	2nd District	Gloria	Hodge	Flowood
11/10/2026	2nd District	Robin	Lea	Grenada
11/9/2026	2nd District	Ayanna	Lipsey	Madison
11/10/2026	2nd District	Edna	Murray	Natchez
11/15/2027	3rd District	Corey	Deyamport	Flowood
11/15/2027	3rd District	Jamie	Hanry	Ridgeland
11/15/2027	4th District	Angela	Chambliss	Picayune
11/13/2028	4th District	Arlana	Hargrave	Gulfport
11/10/2026	4th District	Cynthia	Joachim	Gulfport
11/15/2027	4th District	Kandace	Monsivais	Laurel
11/13/2028	4th District	William	Thaggard	Hattiesburg
11/13/2028	4th District	Erica	Young	Gulfport
11/9/2026	President	DeShawn	Davis	Hattiesburg
11/9/2026	EC Liaison	Allison	Spencer	Hernando
11/9/2026	AE Liaison	Jill	Bishop	Vicksburg
11/11/2029	Staff Liaison	Tonitia	Griffin	Jackson
11/11/2029	Staff Liaison	Beth	Hansen	Jackson